STORA
VINLISTAN




MOUSSERANDE

FRANKRIKE

Champagne
MONTAGNE DE REIMS
Béréche et Fils, Ludes

NV Brut Reservé

2018 Les Beaux Regards

Emmanuel Brochet, Villers-aux-Neeuds

2019 Rosé¢ de Saignée

Piper-Heidsieck, Reims

2002  Rare Brut Millesime

COTE DES BLANCS
Moét & Chandon, Epernay

2000  Dom Perignon

Agrapart & Fils, Avize

2007  Avizoie

Adrien Dhondg, Flavigny

2018 Les Mesnil-Sur-Oger, Les Coullemets

Driant-Valentin, Grauves

2002 Millésime Brut Magnum

VALLEE DE LA MARNE
Famille Delouvin, Vandieres
NV Super Fidelis

COTE DES BAR

Rémi Leroy, Meurville

NV Extra Brut Jeroboam
NV Rosé

Vouette & Sorbée, Buxieres sur Arce
2010  Sobre
2016 Blanc d’Argile

2016 Textures

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Meunier

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Meunier

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Pinot Blanc

750 kr
950 kr

950 kr

2750 kr

3400 kr

1500 kI‘

1850 kr

1900 kr

850 kr

2100 kr
600 kr

1200 kr
950 kr

1000 kr



..Champagne
Jacques Lassaigne, Montgueux

NV Les Vignes de Montgueux Magnum

André Beauforr, Polisy
NV Polisy Brut Nature Réserve

Camille Marcel, Bragelogne
NV Brut de Noirs

ITALIEN

LOMBARDIET

2013 Arcari + Danesi, Franciacorta, Saten,

EMILIA ROMAGNA

2018  Vittorio Graziano, Lambrusco, Fontana dei Boschi

KAMPANIEN

2021 Otto Uve, Gragnano, Salvatore Martusciello (Rétt)

SICILIEN
2018  COS, Method Classico

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot Blanc

Lambrusco

Aglianico, mfl.

Frappato

1900 kr

800 kr

550 kr

500 kr

500 kr

450 kr

600 kr



VITA VINER

FRANKRIKE

Loire

ANJOU

2021 Benoit Courault, Gilbourg Chenin Blanc 700 kr

2021 La Grange aux Belles, La Roche de Mrs Chenin Blanc 650 kr

SAVENNIERES

2013 Eric Morgat, Fidés Magnum Chenin Blanc 1750 kr
SAUMUR

2017 Domaine Guiberteau, Clos des Guichaux Chenin Blanc 800 kr
TOURAINE

2013 Le Cailloux du Paradis, Romorantin Romorantin 500 kr

SANCERRE

2016 Pascal Cotat, La Grande Cote Sauvignon Blanc 750 kr

POUILLY-FUME

2004  Didier Dagueneau, Pur Sang Sauvignon Blanc 2600 kr
Bourgogne

CHABLIS

2015  Moreau Naudet, 1er Cru Vaillons Chardonnay 900 kr
2016  Vincent Dauvissat Chardonnay 1300 kr
2018 De Moor, rer Mont de Milieu Chardonnay 850 kr
2019 Gerard Duplessis Chardonnay 600 kr
2020  Tribut Dauvissat Chardonnay 650 kr

2021 Patrick Piuze, Petit Chablis Chardonnay 600 kr



."Bourgogne
REGIONAL

2015  Nathalie Vigot, Coteaux Bourguignons Blanc
2015 Anne Boisson, Aligotc
2019 Benoit Ente, Bourgogne Blanc
201 es Jardins Vivants, Les Vaux
9 L dins Vivants, Les V-
2021 omaine Naudin-Ferran igoté
D Naudin-F d, Alig

2021 Charles Lachaux, Les Champs d’Argent

MEURSAULT

2020  Domaine Michelot, rter Cru Charmes

2021 Antoine Jobard

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

2015 Vincent Girardin

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET

2015  Bernard Moreau
2018 Hubert Lamy, Le Concis du Champs

2021 Bachelet-Monnot

MACON

2018 Valette, Pouilly-Fuiss¢

POUILLY-FUISSE
2007  Chateau de Beauregard, Vers Pouilly

Jura

2012 Domaine Macle, Chiteau Chalon, Vin de Garde
2016 Anne et Jean-Francois Ganevat, Florine
2019 Domaine Frangois-Rousset-Martin, Balanoz

2020  Les Dolomies, Premice

Chardonnay
A]igoté
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Aligote
A]igoté

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Savagnin
Chardonnay
Savagnin

Savagnin

500 kr
600 kr
700 kr
5250 kr
450 kr
4400 kr

1500 kr

1200 kI‘

900 kr

1300 kr
1300 kr

900 kr

800 kr

850 kr

1100 kr
11oo kr
850 kr
500 kr



Rhone

CONDRIEU

2016 Domaine Jamet, Vernillon

HERMITAGE
2007 Domaine Jean-Louis Chave

2013 ]ulicn Pilon

VAUCLUSE

2016  Domaine des Tours, Clariette Blanc

Savoie

2013 Jean Masson, Apremont Collection

Bugey

2020  Caroline Ledédenté, Table

Provence

2012 Domaine de Trévallon, Blanc

2019 Chateau Simone, Palette Blanc

Roussillon
COTES CATALANES

2015 Le Soula, Blanc

2017 Clos du Rouge Gorge, Blanc

Jurancon

1974 Clos Joliette
1999  Clos Joliette

2016 Didier Dagueneau, Les Jardins de Babylone

Viognier

Marsanne, Roussanne

Marsanne, Roussanne

Clairette Blanc

Jaquere

Molette

Roussanne, Marsanne, Chardonnay

Clairette, Grenache Blanc, mfl.

Sauvignon Blanc, mfl.

Macabeo, Grenache Blanc

Petit Manseng
Petit Manseng

Petit Manseng

1000 kr

2300 kr

900 kr

850 kr

450 kr

600 kr

2350 kr
950 kr

600 kr

600 kr

2850 kr
2300 kr

1000 kr



TYSKLAND

MOSEL

2014  Clemens Busch, Rothenpfad GG Reserve
2019 Rudolf & Rita Trossen, Purus Lay

2021 Stein, Alfer Holle 1900

RHEINGAU

2014  Peter Jacob Kiihn, Landgeflecht
RHEINHESSEN

2017 Keller, Von der Vels

2016 Keller, Hubacker GG

2019 Weingut Wittmann, Aulerde GG
PFALZ

2001 Dr Biirklin-Wolf, Forster Jesuitengarten
2016 Koehler-Ruprecht, Kallstadter Saumagen, Auslese Trocken, R
FRANKEN

2017 Stefan Vetter, CK Keuper

BADEN

2015 Ziereisen, Liige

2015  Ziereisen, Grauburgunder, Jaspis

OSTERRIKE

WACHAU

2002  Nikolaihof, Vinothek

2012 Nikolaihof, Steinterassen

2021 Prager, Hinter der Burg, Federspiel

ITALIEN

PIEMONTE

2013 Walter Massa, Costa del Vento
2017 Walter Massa, Montecitorio
TRENTINO/ALTO ADIGE

2018  Foradori, Fontanasanta

2018  Foradori, Nosiola

Riesling
Riesling
Riesling

Riesling

Riesling
Riesling
Riesling

Riesling
Riesling

Sylvaner

Weissburgunder

Grauer Burgunder

Riesling
Griiner Veltliner

Griner Veltliner

Timorasso

Timorasso

Manzoni Bianco

Nosiola

800 kr
600 kr
650 kr

1050 kr

550 kr
23()() l(r

900 kr

1950 kr
1450 kr

700 kr

450 kr
700 kr

1200 kr
1200 kr

550 kr

850 kr
800 kr

550 kr
650 kr



FRIULI

2015 Borgo del Tiglio, Malvasia
2017 Paolo Vodopivee, Solo MM

KAMPANIEN

2018  Pietracupa, Fiano di Avellino

2018  Cantina Giardino, Paski

SICILIEN

2020  Vino di Anna, G
2020  Nino Barraco, Grillo

2021 Gustinella, Jungimmune

KROATIEN

ISTRIA

2016 Clai, Malvazija Sv Jakob (Skalmacererat)

SPANIEN

VALLEDORAS
2019 Alberto Orte, Escalada do Sil

Malvasia

Vitoska

Fiano

Coda di Volpe

Grecanico
Grillo

Grecanico Dorato

Malvazija Istria

Godello

500 kr
750 kr

650 kr
600 kr

700 kr
550 kr
700 kr

550 kr

700 kr



SYDAFRIKA

SWARTLAND

2016 Testalonga, El Bandito Cortez

USA

WILLAMETTE VALLEY
2013 Evening Land, La Source

2016 Origin, Omero Vineyard

NAPA VALLEY
2020  Kongsgaard, The Judge

SONOMA COUNTY

2016 Arnot-Roberts, Vare Vineyard
2018 Arnot-Roberts, Trout Gulch Vineyard

SANTA BARBARA
2018 Michael Brughelli, Brughelli Vineyard

Chenin Blanc

Chardonnay
Chenin Blanc

Chardonnay

Ribolla Gialla
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

650 kr

1200 kr

650 kr

3950 kr

750 kr
800 kr

2100 kr



ROSE

FRANKRIKE

BOURGOGNE

2020 Pierre-Yves Co]in—Morey

RHONE

2020  Domaine de PAnglore, Prima

BANDOL

2020 Domaine Tempier

BANYULS

2022 Les Vins du Cabanon, Canta Mafana

ITALIEN

SICILIEN

2022 Frank Cornelissen, Susucaru, Rosato

PANTELLERIA

2021 Serragghia, Fanino

SPANIEN

RIOJA

2020  Bodega Hermanos, Rosado

Pinot Noir

Grenache, Clairette, mfl.

Mourvérde

Mourvérde mfl.

Nerello Mascalese, mfl

Catarratto, Pignatello

Garnacha

950 kr

700 kr

500 kl‘

800 kr

550 kr

950 kr

450 kr



RODA VINER

FRANKRIKE

Lorraine
2019 Pierre Andrey, PNr9 (d] 178)

Loire
ANJOU

2021 Domaine Pithon-Paille, Grololo Magnum

2018  Domaine Andree, Carbone

SAUMUR-CHAMPIGNY

2014  Domaine Roches Neuves, Clos du Echelier

JASNIERES

2013 Jean-Pierre Robinot, Camille Magnum

TOURAINE
2011 Patrick Corbineau, Millefeuilles
2015  Clos de la Bruyere, Ancestral

2016 Les Cailloux du Paradis, Racines Magnum

Bourgogne

REGIONAL

2017 Antoine Petitprez, Le Chapitre

2019 Sylvain Cathiard, Bourgogne Rouge
2019 Domaine Fourrier, Bourgogne Rouge
2021 Roc Breia, Pinot Noir Magnum

2021  Domaine Naudin-Ferrand, Hautes-Cotes de Nuits

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

2017 Antoine Petitprez, La Justice

MOREY-SAINT-DENIS

2012 Georges Roumier, 1er Cru, Clos de la Bussiere

2016  Domaine Arlaud, rer Cru, Aux Cheseaux

Pinot Noir

Grolleau

Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Franc
Gamay, Gascon, mfl.

Cabernet Franc, Cot, mfl.

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

750 kr

900 kr
650 kr

750 kr

2000 kr

800 kr
550 kr
1250 kr

1350 kr
800 kr
1100 kr

2200 kr

600 kr

1250 kr

2900 kl‘

1100 1(1‘



...Bourgogne
CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY

2014  Frangois Bertheau, 1er Cru Les Charmes

2019 Comte de George du Voiige, 1er Cru

VOUGEOT
2010 Domaine Bertagna, 1er Cru Clos de la Perricre

1700 kr

VOSNE-ROMANEE
2017 A & Arlaud, Aux Réas
2019 Sylvain Cathiard, rer Cru Aux Malconsorts

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES
2019 Prieuré Roch, N-S-G rer Cru Vieilles Vignes

BEAUNE

2015 Domaine Chantal Lescure, rer Cru Les Chouacheux

2020 Les Horees, Savigny—les—Beaune Les Vermots

LADOIX

2021 Antonio Quari, Les Briquottes Magnum

SAINT-ROMAIN

2019 Domaine de Chassorney, Sous Roche

VOLNAY

2007  Marquis d’Angerville, rer Cru Fremiets

2017  Marquis d’Angerville, rer Cru Clos des Ducs

2018 Coche Dury, Volnay rer Cru Cuvée Général Muteau Hospices

Beaujolais
REGIONAL

2021 Yvon Métras

CHIROUBLES

2021 Georges Descombes Chiroubles

MORGON

2015 Domaine Marcel Lapierre Demi

2020 Domaine Marcel Lapierre Magnum

FLEURIE

2015 Domaine de la Grand'Cour, Clos de la Grand'Cour

Pinot Noir 1950 kr
Pinot Noir 2950 kr
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir 950 kr
Pinot Noir 4300 kr
Pinot Noir 2100 kr
Pinot Noir 700 kr
Pinot Noir 750 kr
Pinot Noir 2100 kr
Pinot Noir 800 kr
Pinot Noir 1950 kr
Pinot Noir 1850 kr
Pinot Noir 4800 kr
Gamay 650 kr
Gamay 700 kr
Gamay 350 kr
Gamay 1300 kr
Gamay 650 kr



Jura

2018 A & JF Ganevat, Rota Gamete Jeroboam
2018 A & JF Ganevat, Poulprix
2019 Domaine des Marnes Blanches, Poulsard

2021 Lucien Aviet, Cuvée des Geologues

Auvergne
2022 Henri Chauvet, Au Chant de la Huppe

Bordeaux
SAINT-ESTEPHE

200 Chateau Cos d’Estournel
5

PAUILLAC

20073 Chateau Lynch—Bages
2009  Chateau Cordeillan Bages

SAINT JULIEN
2007 Chateau Lagrange

2015  Domaine du Jaugeret

MOULIS-EN-MEDOC

2005  Chateau Chasse-Spleen

MARGAUX
1991 Chateau Margaux

PESSAC-LEOGNAN

2005  Domaine de Chevalier

POMEROL

2007 Chateau Lafleur

Rhone

REGIONAL

2019 Domaine Jamet, Syrah

COTE-ROTIE
2014  Jean Luc Jamet, Terasses
2012 Clusel Roch, Les Grandes Places

2015 Domaine Benetiere, Cordeloux Magnum

Gamay
Gamay, Poulsard
Poulsard

Trousseau, Ploussard

Gamay, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, mfl.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, mfl.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, mfl.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Cabernet Sauvignon, mfl.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Cabernet Sauvignon, merlot, mfl.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, mfl.

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Syrah

Syrah
Syrah
Syrah

2400 kr
700 kr
750 kr
800 kr

700 kr

3700 kr

2600 kr

1200 l(l‘

IZSO kr
1350 kr

1100 1(1‘

6100 kr

1750 1(1‘

7800 kr

550 kr

1000 kr
900 kr

2050 kr



SAINT JOSEPH

2018 Dard & Ribo Syrah
CROZES HERMITAGE
2018  Dard Ribo Syrah

...Rhone

CORNAS

2013 Franck Balthazar, Chaillot Syrah
2014  August Clape Syrah
VAUCLUSE

2017 Domaine des Tours Grenache, Syrah, mfl.
Savoie

2015  Prieuré-Saint-Christophe, Mondeuse Mondeuse
Roussillon

COTES CATALANES

2015  Clos du Rouge Gorge, Vieilles Vignes Carignan
2018  Clos du Rouge Gorge, L'Ubac Cinsault
Provence

LES ALPILLES

2000  Domaine de Trévallon Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah
2001  Domaine de Trévallon Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah
2003  Domaine de Trévallon Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah
Languedoc

MV Roc d’Anglade, Reserva Especial No. 2, Languedoc  Carignan, Grenache, Syrah 950 kr
2007  Mas Daumas Gassac Cabernet Sauvignon, mfl.
Schweiz

2021 Les Vins du Vulpin, Bonbon Sauvage Gamay, Gameret, Sylvaner, mfl.

2021 Les Vins du Vulpin, Noble-Contrée Pinot Noir

700 kr

550 kr

950 kr

1600 kr

700 kr

950 kr

600 kr

850 kr

2600 kr
2500 kr

2500 kr

oo kr

700 kr
750 kr



ITALIEN

Lombardiet
VALTELLINA

2015 Dirupi, Riserva Magnum

2016 Terrazzi Alti, Valtellina Sassella

OLTREPO PAVESE

2014 Lino Maga, Barbacarlo

Piemonte

ALBA/REGIONAL

2019 Cavallotto, Dolcetto d'Alba Vigna Scot
2018 Giuseppe Cortese, Morassina

2020  Philine Isabelle, Dolcetto d’Alba

2020 Giuseppe Rinaldi, Rosae VDT

VERDUNO

2021 Fratelli Alessandria, Pelaverga

BARBARESCO

2012 Roagna, Crichét Pajé
2015 Gaja

2015 Roagna, Pajé Vecchi Viti

2020  Fletcher, Barbaresco

BAROLO

2004  Giovanni Sordo, Perno

2006  Roagna, Pira Riserva

2008  Giuseppe Mascarello, Monprivato
2010  Ascheri, Barolo Coste & Bricco

2016 Curto Marco, Barolo La Foia Riserva
2016 Brovia, Rocche di Castiglione

2018 Brovia, Brea Vigna Ca' Mia

2018  Oddero

MONLEALE
2006 Walter Massa, Bigolla

Veneto

VALPOLICELLA
2006 Giuseppe Quintarelli, Amarone
2015  Dal Forno, Valpolicella Superiore

Chiavennasca

Chiavennasca

Croatina, Vespolina, Uva Rara

Dolcetto
Barbera
Dolcetto
Ruché

Pelaverga

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Barbera

Corvina, Corvinone, mfl.

Corvina, Oseleta, mfl.

1100 kr

600 kr

800 kr

500 kr
550 kr
800 kr
700 kr

550 kr

12 500 kr
2600 kr
2500 kr

700 kr

1000 kr
6550 kr
2400 kr
1700 kr
750 kr

1100 kr
1250 kr
800 kr

950 kr

4300 kr

1500 kr



Toscana

CHIANTI

2005  Castell'in Villa, Chianti Classico Riserva Sangiovese
2015 Caparsa Caparasino, Chianti Classico Riserva Magnum Sangiovese
2018  Renzo Marinai, Chianti Classico Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon
2019 Montevertine, Pian di Ciampolo Sangiovese, Colorino, Canaiolo
2019 Riecine, Vigna Gittori Gran Selezione Chianti Classico Sangiovese
MONTALCINO

1974  Biondi-Santi, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese
1997  Col d'Orcia, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese
2005 Cupano, Brunello di Montalcino Riserva Magnum Sangiovese
2010  Pertimali, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese
2013 Manfredi, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese
2019 Salvioni, Rosso di Montalcino Sangiovese
2019 Cupano, Rosso di Montalcino Sangiovese
MAREMMA

2001 Michele Satta, Piastraia, Bolgheri Superiore Merlot, Sangiovese, mfl.
2004  Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
2010 Tignanello Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
2018 Ampeleia, Alicante Alicante Nero
Umbrien

MONTEFALCO

2010 Paolo Bea, Cerrete Sagrantino
Lazio

GRADOLI

2018  Le Coste, PNT Pinot Noir
2017 Le Coste, Gambrinus Aleatico
Abruzzo

TURANO NUOVO

2003

Emidio Pepe, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

ISOO kr
1450 kr
550 kr
550 kr
1450 kr

2350 kr
1500 kr
2900 kr
1450 kr
1200 kr
900 kr

650 kr

950 kr
4500 kr
2050 kr

500 kr

1550 kr

oo kr
850 kr

2300 kr



Kampanien
TAURASI

2005 Perillo, Riserva
2009  Cantine Lonardo, Vigne d’Alto

2012 Pietracupa

IRIPINA

2016 Cantina Giardino, Dragone

TERRE DEL VOLTURNO

2012 Nanni Cope, R12

Sicilien
ETNA

2020  SRC, Etna Rosso
2020  SRC, Albarello

2019 Frank Cornelissen, Munjebel MC

SPANIEN

RIOJA
1981 Vifia Tondonia, Gran Reserva

2012 Pedro Balda, Coscheca

VALDEORRAS
2019 Alberto Orte, Escalada do Bibei

MURCIA
2021 Erik Rosdahl, Escombro

PORTUGAL

DOURO

2013  Niepoort, Turris

USA

NAPA VALLEY
1995  Dunn Vineyards

SONOMA COUNTY

2019 Littorai, Roman Vineyard

SANTA CLARA COUNTY
2002 Ridge Vineyards, Monte Bello

Aglianico
Aglianico

Aglianico

Aglianico

Pallagrello Nero, Aglianico

Nerello Mascalese
Nerello Mascalese

Nerello Mascalese

Tempranillo, mfl.

Tempranillo, Viura

Mencia, mfl.

Bobal

Touriga National, mfl.

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, mfl.

1300 kr
700 kr
600 kr

650 kr

900 kr

600 kr
700 kr
950 kr

2540 kr
850 kr

700 kr

1350 ](I'

900 kr

2300 kr

oo kr

4700 kr



SAN LUIS OBISPO

2021 Scar of the Sea, Bassi Vineyard Syrah Syrah 700 kr
2021 Scar of the Sea, Vino de Los Ranchos Pinot Noir Pinot Noir 700 kr
2021 Phelan Farms, Leon Trousseau, Poulsard, Pink Chardonnay mfl. 850 kr

NYA ZEELAND

WAIHEKE ISLAND

2014 Stonyridge, Larose Cabernet Sauvignon, mfl. 1700 kr



SOTA VINER

FRANKRIKE

SAUTERNES
1995  Chateau Climens

JURA

2010  Domaine Labet, La Paille Perdue, Demi

TYSKLAND

MOSEL

1998 Joh Jos Priim, Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese
2019 Rudolf & Rita Trossen, Madonna Purus

UNGERN

TOKAJI
1998 Istvan Szepsy, Aszu 6 Puttonyos, 50 cl

ITALIEN

2012 Ca' de Noci, Aresco

SPANIEN

ANDALUSIEN
1990  Don PX Gran Reserva, Demi

PORTUGAL

DOURO
1997 Dow, Vintage Port

USA

2007  Philip Togni, Ca'Togni, Demi

Sémillon

Savagnin

Riesling
Ries]ing

Furmint

Moscato, mfl.

Pedro Ximenez

Touriga National, mfl.

Black Muscat

1550 kr

1050 kr

1700 kr
650 kr

1850 kr

350 kr

350 kr

1000 kr

650 kr



SPRIT & UPPKRYDDAT

(Pris per glas, ungefir fyra centiliter, hille pa fri hand med mjuk handled)

FRANKRIKE

GIN

NV Emmanuel Brochet Orter 190 kr
LIKOR

NV Domaine Roulot, DAbricot Aprikos 8o kr

NV Louis Roque, La Vieille Noix Hasselnét 8o kr

OSTERRIKE

FRUKTDESTILLAT
2014 Rochelt, Wachauer Marille Aprikos 150 kr

ITALIEN

UPPKRYDDAT VIN

NV Mauro Vergano, Americano, Asti Grigno]ino 60 kr
NV Roagna, Barolo Chinato Nebbiolo 8o kr
GRAPPA

1992 Gobetti, Teroldego Donati, Veneto Teroldego 120 kr
FRUKTDESTILLAT

1998  Carlo Gobetti, Ciliegia Marasca Korsbir 130 kr



OL & CIDER

LAGER

SVERIGE
Stockholm Brewing, Italo Pils 33 cl, Sverige

Pine Ridge Brewery, APA 33 cl, Sverige

Poretti, 33 cl, Italien

Nartigiana 66 cl, Italien
Maxl, Helles 50 cl, Tyskland

IPA

Pine Ridge, West Coast IPA 33 cl, Sverige
RIGG, NEIPA, 44 cl, Sverige

ANDRA STILAR

Maxlrainer, Schwarzbier 33 cl

BELGISK OL

NV
2020
2021
2021
2021

2022

Brasserie de Blaugies/Hill Farmstead, La Vermontoise 75 ¢l
Bofkont, Muskaat 75 cl

Cantillon, Nath 75 ¢l

Cantillon, Cuvée Saint-Gilloise 75 cl

Antidoot, CAmbigue, Orange 75 cl

Cantillon, Krick 75 cl

CIDER

2020

2021

Sent om Cider. Brut 75 ¢l

Antidoot, Dancing in the dark 75 ¢l

70 kr
70 kr
60 kr
90 kr
8o kr

70 kr
95 kr

8o kr

120 kr
550 kr
450 kr
450 kr
450 kr
450 kr

320 kl‘
450 kr



